
Opening Hours:
Monday 8.00 - 10.30am
Tuesday 8.00-9.00am

Wednesday 8.00-9.00am
Thursday 8.00-10.30am

Friday Closed

Polo Shirt (4-XXXL)
Shorts (4-XXXL)
Dress (4-16)
Netball Skirt (4-16)
Music Shirt (8-XXL)
Zip Jacket (4-18)

$34.00
$30.00
$50.50
$33.00
$34.50
$50.00

Uniform Shop

UNIFORMS

ACCESSORIES
Reversible Bucket Hat with House Colour
Small School Bag - New!
School Bag - Updated Version!
Library Bag
Socks - New!
Umbrella - New!

COLLINGWOOD PARK
STATE SCHOOL

$18.00
$50.00
$70.00
$11.50
$6.00

$29.50

Online ordering via:




2023 PRICE LIST

E: cpss-pnc-admin@bigpond.com
P: 3381 4336

ABN 72 446 782 454


