

# **COLLINGWOOD PARK** STATE SCHOOL

# Uniform Shop

E: cpss-pnc-admin@bigpond.com P: 3381 4336 ABN 72 446 782 454



#### **2023 PRICE LIST**

### **UNIFORMS**

Polo Shirt (4-XXXL)	\$34.00
Shorts (4-XXXL)	\$30.00
Dress (4-16)	\$50.50
Netball Skirt (4-16)	\$33.00
Music Shirt (8-XXL)	\$34.50
Zip Jacket (4-18)	\$50.00

## ACCESSORIES .....

Reversible Bucket Ha	t with House Colour	\$18.00
Small School Bag - Ne	w!	\$50.00
School Bag - Updated Version!		\$70.00
Library Bag		\$11.50
Socks - New!		\$6.00
Umbrella - <b>New!</b>	Opening Hours:	\$29.50

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 8.00 - 10.30am Tuesday 8.00-9.00am Wednesday 8.00-9.00am Thursday 8.00-10.30am Friday Closed

Online ordering via:



